
Rolling Thunder Project Schedule
CCAT solar irrigation project
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DONE
M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S

TASKS  - 
.1 Alternative solutions Wed 3/10/21 Sun 3/14/21 4 100%
.1 Tentative Timeline Wed 3/10/21 Sun 3/14/21 4 100%
.1 Budget Proposal Mon 3/15/21 Sun 3/21/21 7 0%
.1 Researching materials to 

purchase or get donated
Thu 3/18/21 Sun 3/28/21 7 0%

.1 Prototype Mon 3/22/21 Sun 3/28/21 7 0%

.1 Project design photos Mon 3/22/21 Sun 4/18/21 7 0%

.1 Project Design 1 Mon 3/29/21 Sun 4/04/21 7 0%

.1 Project Design 2 Mon 4/05/21 Sun 4/11/21 7 0%

.1 Project Design 3 Mon 4/12/21 Sun 4/18/21 7 0%
Purchasing materials Mon 4/12/21 Sun 4/18/21 7 0%

.1 Construction and 
installation of project

Mon 4/12/21 Sun 4/25/21 16 0%
Testing Sun 4/18/21 Wed 4/28/21 10 0%
Making the video Sun 4/18/21 Wed 4/28/21 10 0%
Reflection on feedback Wed 4/28/21 Sun 5/02/21 7 0%
Present long term maintenance plan Wed 4/28/21 Sun 5/02/21 7 0%
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